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RDT-11-1120

® NORDdiffuser   |   DKU

Rectangular ceiling diffuser with perforated front plate. 
Can also be used as an exhaust unit.

Features:
•	 horizontal air jet 
•	 ceiling installation
•	 easy-to-open front plate
•	 duct sizes Ø 100-315 mm

Can be installed in SKDM plenum box.

Structure and dimensions
Manufactured of galvanized steel and coated white 
(RAL 9003). Round duct connection with rubber 
gasket.
Front plate is easily removed for cleaning.

Nominal-
size Ød A A1

Weight, 
kg

100-300 100 300 270 2,7
125-300 125 300 270 2,8
125-600 125 595 565 6,8
160-450 160 450 420 4,7
160-600 160 595 565 6,9
200-450 200 450 420 4,7
200-600 200 595 565 6,9
250-600 250 595 565 6,8
315-600 315 595 565 6,7

Technical data

DKU Ceiling diffuser
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Product codes

Example: DKU 200-450

Material:
H – acid-proof steel (standards EVS-EN 10088-2:2014, EN 1.4436 or AISI 316)
Zn – uncoated galvanized steel
Colour code: if other than standard colour. Standard colour white RAL 9003.

Accessories: 
SKDM-plenum box

Installation
Installed directly to duct with screws or rivets or to SKDM plenum box.

Nominal size A2
100-300 280
125-300 280
125-600 575
160-450 430
160-600 575
200-450 430
200-600 575
250-600 575
315-600 575

Recommended minimum distance before diffuser is 3 x duct diameter (3*d).

Maintenance 

Remove front plate. Clean visible parts with a damp cloth. 

 
 

Product

Diameter d

Diffuser size A

RAL colour
RAL colour: if other than standard colour. Standard colour white RAL 9003

DKU     -      d      -      A    -     RAL 7000

A2
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